Secoroc Rock Drilling Tools
DOWN-THE-HOLE DRILL STRINGS
Secoroc high quality DTH drill string
equipment for Atlas Copco water well
drill rigs:
T2W, T3W/T3WDH,
TH60/TH60DH, T4W, T4WDH
2

165 6 1/2 90515641 100-5165-26-2337,08-20 24 52
171 6 3/4 90515635 100-5171-26-232b,08-20 25 54
203 8    90514850 100-5203-26-2231,08-20 35 78
CONVEX SPHERICAL
165 6 1/2 90515652 100-5165-26-221b,08-20 24 54
171 6 3/4 90515634 100-5171-26-231b,08-20 25 54
FOOT VALVE 90514253 9283
ASSEMBLY TOOL 89001189 9170
Drill bits for TD 80 (QL 80 shank)
Diameter
Product No. Product code
Weight
approx
mm Inch kg lbs
FLAT FRONT
241 9 1/2 90516147 10T-5241-29-121b,08-20 60 132
254 10 90516145 10T-5254-29-1213,08-20 63 138
CONCAVE
203 8 90516061 10T-5203-29-021b,08-20 49 107
222 8 3/4 90516067 10T-5222-29-021b,08-20 54 118
225 8 7/8 90516059 10T-5225-29-021b,08-20 54 118
251 9 7/8 90516248 10T-5254-29-021b,08-20 59 130
CONVEX-CONCAVE
200 7 7/8 90515847 10T-5200-29-421b,08-20 48 107
203 8 90516064 10T-5203-29-421b,08-20 49 107
216 8 1/2 90516070 10T-5216-29-421b,08-20 50 110
219 8 5/8 90516072 10T-5219-29-421b,08-20 51 112
222 8 3/4 90516002 10T-5222-29-421b,08-20 54 120
225 8 7/8 90516003 10T-5225-29-421b,08-20 55 121
254 10 90516150 10T-5254-29-421b,08-20 61 135
279 11 90516243 10T-5279-29-421b,08-20 78 173
305 12 90516231 10T-5305-29-421b,08-20 84 185
FOOT VALVE 90515792 9114
ASSEMBLY TOOL 90516137 9142
Drill bits for QL 120 (QL 120 shank)
Diameter
Product No. Product code
Weight
approx
mm Inch kg lbs
CONCAVE
311 12 1/4 52302783 1R0-5311-65-0313,18-A5 202 446
314 12 3/8 52338985 1R0-5314-65-0313,18-A5 203 447
330 13 52131927 10T-5330-65-0313,18-A5 195 431
343 13 1/2 52299088 10T-5343-65-0313,18-A5 201 444
349 13 3/4 52335544 10T-5349-65-0313,18-A5 204 449
375 14 3/4 52346301 10T-5375-65,52346301 239 526
391 15  3/8 52124955 10T-5391-65-031C,18-A5 243 536
343 13 1/2 52299088 10T-5343-65-0313,18-A5 201 444
391 15 3/8 52124955 10T-5391-65-031C,18-A5 243 536
451 17 3/4 52338225 10T-5451-65-0323,18-A5 288 635
457 18    52338563 10T-5457-65-031C,18-A5 287 632
464 18 1/4 52339322 10T-5464-65-031C,18-A5 298 658
508 20    52138278 10T-5508-65-041C,15-A5 342 753
FOOT VALVE 52342094 9326-52342094
PIN DRIVE 52107604 9310-521107604
21
Secoroc DTH rock drilling tools

Wall
thickness Length Wrench
flats Flat
location
Hex Weight
mm inch mm inch kg lbsmm inch m ft mm inch
127 5.00 58219254 215-8860-48,55-32 API 3 1/2" IF Collar 32 1.26 6.10 20 89 3.50 Pin & Box No No 463 1021
140 5.50 58219262 221-8960-48,55-40 API 4" FH Collar 40 1,575 6.10 20 114 4.50 Pin & Box No No 604 1332
140 5.50 52266160 221-140-0701-E45-L0,55-41 API 4" FH Collar 40 1,575 7.02 23 114 4.50 Pin only 114 4.50 730 1609
Stabilizers
Hole size OD
Product No. Product code
Length Weight Neck /Body OD Thread
connection
mm inch mm inch mm ft kg lbs mm inch Box Pin
200   7 7/8 191 7 1/2 57922338 317-S200-21-305-0114-00,Q 3660 12 420 926 114 4 1/2 API 4 1/2" REG API 4" FH
200   7 7/8 191 7 1/2 57922387 317-S200-17-305-0140-00,Q 3660 12 360 794 140 5 1/2 API 4 1/2" REG API 4 1/2" REG
200   7 7/8 191 7 1/2 57922346 317-S200-21-305-0140-00,Q 6100 20 360 794 140 5 1/2 API 4 1/2" REG API 4" FH
200   7 7/8 191 7 1/2 57922387 317-S200-17-305-0140-00,Q 6100 20 360 794 140 5 1/2 API 4 1/2" REG API 4 1/2" REG
251   9 7/8 241 9 1/2 57922403 318-S250-18-305-0203-00,Q 3660 12 780 1720 203 8 API 6 5/8" REG API 6 5/8" REG
251   9 7/8 241 9 1/2 57922353 318-S251-18-305-0203-00,Q 6100 20 680 1499 203 8 API 6 5/8" REG API 6 5/8" REG
311 12 1/4 302 11 7/8 57922411 318-S311-18-3605-0203-00, 3660 12 1050 2315 203 8 API 6 5/8" REG API 6 5/8" REG
311 12 1/4 302 11 7/8 57922361 318-S311-18-305-0203-00,Q 6100 20 805 1775 203 8 API 6 5/8" REG API 6 5/8" REG
381 15 375 14 3/4 57922379 318-S381-18-305-0203-00,Q 3660 12 1250 2756 203 8 API 6 5/8" REG API 6 5/8" REG
Lifting bails			   Lifting plugs
Thread connection Product No. Product code Class, kg (lbs) Thread connection Product No. Product code Class, kg (lbs)
API 2 3/8" Reg On request On request - API 2 3/8" IF 58055955 3LP-FL-11-16000 16000 (35 000)
API 3 1/2" Reg 50524628 3LB-FL-14-3600 3 600 (7 900) API 2 7/8" IF 57757312 3LP-FL-13-16000 16000 (35 000)

Adapters – Box x Box
Diameter
Product No. Product code
Length Thread connection Flats across Weight
mm inch mm inch Box Box mm inch kg lbs
89 3 1/2 58135732 311-1089-10-051-01-D00,41 508 20 API 2-3/8" Reg API 2 3/8" IF 70 2.75 17 37
89 3 1/2 58135880 311-1089-14-051-01-K48,41 508 20 API 3-1/2" Reg API 2 3/8" IF 70 2.75 15 33
114 4 1/2 58135849 313-1114-14-051-01-E48,41 508 20 API 3-1/2" Reg API 2 7/8" IF 89 3.50 27 60
127 4 3/4 92009553 315-1127-14-051-01-L48,82 508 20 API 3-1/2" Reg API 3-1/2" IF 89 3.50 18 40
Adapters – Pin x Box
Diameter
Product No. Product code
Length Thread connection Flats across Weight
mm inch mm inch Box Pin mm inch kg lbs
114 4 1/2 52224300 314-2114-13-061-01-E00,41 610 24 API 3-1/2" Reg API 2 7/8" IF 89 3.50 39 86
140 5 1/2 50624105 317-2140-21-061-11-E48,80 610 24 API 4-1/2" Reg API 4" FH 114 4.50 57 126
140 5 1/2 52145265 321-2140-14-061-01-D00,80 610 24 API 4" FH API 3-1/2" Reg 114 4.50 39 86
140 5 1/2 92003775 314-2140-21-061-03-E45,82 610 24 API 3-1/2" Reg API 4" FH 114 4.50 65 143
197 7 3/4 50624097 318-2197-19-061-11-E48,80 610 24 API 6-5/8" Reg API 4" FH 114 4.50 90 198
In-line Check valves
Diameter
Product No. Product code
Length Thread connection Flats across Weight Air intake